
Car#: 1

Racer: Caleb B.

White fireOrem

4/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Cub Scouts

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.2119 2223.4811

6 2.2319 3221.4882

5 2.2269 2221.98143

4 2.2119 2223.48284

2 2.2198 1222.69305

3 2.2169 2222.98336

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2199

2.2119

2.2319

2.00

1

3

222.68

221.48

223.48

0.0081 0.8124Std Dev: 



Car#: 8

Racer: Kamryn A.

UnicarOrem

4/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Cub Scouts

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.1919 2225.5251

1 2.1989 2224.8072

5 2.1908 1225.63113

3 2.1848 1226.25184

2 2.1958 1225.12215

4 2.1899 1225.73336

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.1920

2.1848

2.1989

1.33

1

2

225.51

224.80

226.25

0.0049 0.5033Std Dev: 



Car#: 10

Racer: Jackson A.

Shaves in the WavesOrem

4/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Cub Scouts

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.2988 3215.0331

5 2.2878 4216.0762

1 2.2568 4219.03153

3 2.2459 5220.10214

2 2.2478 5219.91245

4 2.2658 4218.16306

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2672

2.2459

2.2988

4.17

3

5

218.05

215.03

220.10

0.0217 2.0821Std Dev: 



Car#: 11

Racer: Brian C.

BatmobileOrem

4/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Outlaw

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.2319 4221.4811

3 2.2398 3220.7072

2 2.2478 3219.91153

6 2.2558 3219.13204

5 2.2539 4219.32235

1 2.2609 4218.64326

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2484

2.2319

2.2609

3.50

3

4

219.86

218.64

221.48

0.0108 1.0626Std Dev: 



Car#: 12

Racer: Audree C.

KnightOrem

4/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Cub Scouts

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.3299 5212.16101

6 2.3789 6207.79142

5 2.3458 4210.72163

4 2.3259 3212.53184

3 2.3299 6212.16245

2 2.3188 5213.18326

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3382

2.3188

2.3789

4.83

3

6

211.42

207.79

213.18

0.0218 1.9541Std Dev: 



Car#: 13

Racer: Kiley C.

The JokerOrem

4/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Cub Scouts

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.2148 3223.1941

2 2.2229 2222.38102

3 2.2319 2221.48153

1 2.2299 3221.68274

6 2.2308 1221.59315

5 2.2369 4220.98336

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2279

2.2148

2.2369

2.50

1

4

221.88

220.98

223.19

0.0078 0.7823Std Dev: 



Car#: 14

Racer: Zander C.

LamboOrem

4/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Cub Scouts

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.2159 1223.0821

6 2.2089 2223.7892

5 2.2069 2223.99133

4 2.2019 2224.50214

2 2.2089 1223.78275

3 2.2038 1224.30326

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2077

2.2019

2.2159

1.50

1

2

223.91

223.08

224.50

0.0049 0.4958Std Dev: 



Car#: 15

Racer: Kason P.

Out of TimeOrem

4/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Cub Scouts

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.2988 4215.0321

4 2.3239 4212.7172

3 2.3088 4214.10103

1 2.3198 5213.09194

6 2.3408 6211.17265

5 2.3598 5209.47306

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3253

2.2988

2.3598

4.67

4

6

212.60

209.47

215.03

0.0221 2.0124Std Dev: 



Car#: 16

Racer: Christina B.

Blue lightingOrem

4/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Cub Scouts

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.2219 3222.4811

6 2.2308 3221.59112

1 2.2368 3220.99173

2 2.2288 1221.79194

4 2.2259 4222.08245

3 2.2298 2221.69276

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2290

2.2219

2.2368

2.67

1

4

221.77

220.99

222.48

0.0050 0.4996Std Dev: 



Car#: 17

Racer: Crystal B.

Night SkyOrem

4/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Outlaw

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.2449 3220.2021

4 2.2038 1224.30152

2 2.2059 2224.09173

5 2.2178 2222.89184

6 2.2159 3223.08285

1 2.2019 2224.50346

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2150

2.2019

2.2449

2.17

1

3

223.18

220.20

224.50

0.0160 1.6000Std Dev: 



Car#: 18

Racer: Marty B.

Up StreamOrem

4/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Outlaw

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.4839 6199.0141

6 2.4988 6197.8262

1 2.5789 6191.6883

3 2.5348 6195.01194

4 2.5519 6193.71325

2 2.5228 6195.94346

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5285

2.4839

2.5789

6.00

6

6

195.53

191.68

199.01

0.0347 2.6806Std Dev: 



Car#: 19

Racer: Andrew B.

Green RacerOrem

4/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Cub Scouts

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.1938 2225.3381

4 2.1968 1225.02102

3 2.1869 1226.04173

5 2.2219 3222.48214

6 2.2088 1223.79235

1 2.3699 4208.58256

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2297

2.1869

2.3699

2.00

1

4

221.87

208.58

226.04

0.0698 6.6327Std Dev: 



Car#: 22

Racer: James and Maken R.

Blippi TruckOrem

4/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Cub Scouts

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.2168 2222.9921

3 2.1929 1225.4282

2 2.1829 1226.45123

5 2.2108 3223.59244

1 2.1909 2225.62295

6 3.0309 6163.09336

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3375

2.1829

3.0309

2.50

1

6

214.53

163.09

226.45

0.3399 25.2325Std Dev: 



Car#: 24

Racer: Mark S.

MarkoOrem

4/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Outlaw

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.4018 6205.8151

3 2.4008 4205.90122

4 2.4268 6203.69173

1 2.4468 6202.03224

6 2.2348 3221.19305

5 2.2308 2221.59326

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3570

2.2308

2.4468

4.50

2

6

210.04

202.03

221.59

0.0977 8.9134Std Dev: 



Car#: 27

Racer: Kyrie Gavin M.

Moor PowerOrem

4/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Cub Scouts

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.3708 5208.5021

6 2.3878 4207.0242

1 2.3569 5209.73143

2 2.3589 6209.55204

3 2.3988 4206.07225

4 2.3889 5206.92256

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3770

2.3569

2.3988

4.83

4

6

207.97

206.07

209.73

0.0173 1.5159Std Dev: 



Car#: 28

Racer: Titan S.

Small FryOrem

4/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Cub Scouts

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.2998 4214.9431

4 2.2738 3217.40122

2 2.2889 4215.96143

5 2.3068 4214.29194

6 2.2959 6215.30215

1 2.2959 4215.30316

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2935

2.2738

2.3068

4.17

3

6

215.53

214.29

217.40

0.0113 1.0652Std Dev: 



Car#: 29

Racer: Kaden S.

LightningOrem

4/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Cub Scouts

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.3369 5211.5371

1 2.3299 5212.1692

5 2.3618 5209.30173

3 2.3509 5210.27204

4 2.2519 5219.51295

2 2.2719 2217.58316

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3172

2.2519

2.3618

4.50

2

5

213.39

209.30

219.51

0.0447 4.1580Std Dev: 



Car#: 31

Racer: Drake R.

Flamin HotOrem

4/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Cub Scouts

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.1808 1226.6751

2 2.1749 1227.2892

3 2.1799 1226.76143

6 2.1909 2225.62244

1 2.1889 1225.83265

5 2.1988 1224.81346

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.1857

2.1749

2.1988

1.17

1

2

226.16

224.81

227.28

0.0088 0.9053Std Dev: 



Car#: 32

Racer: Kyrselay H.

Rainbow SparkleOrem

4/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Cub Scouts

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.2758 4217.2181

1 2.2929 5215.59112

6 2.2799 6216.82153

4 2.2818 2216.64224

2 2.2908 5215.78265

3 2.2908 3215.78316

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2853

2.2758

2.2929

4.17

2

6

216.30

215.59

217.21

0.0071 0.6722Std Dev: 



Car#: 33

Racer: Ren Soaura H.

JawsOrem

4/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Cub Scouts

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.2279 1221.8831

3 2.2159 3223.0892

2 2.2308 3221.59113

5 2.2709 2217.68254

1 2.2449 4220.20285

6 2.2549 3219.22326

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2409

2.2159

2.2709

2.67

1

4

220.61

217.68

223.08

0.0200 1.9677Std Dev: 



Car#: 34

Racer: Chase P.

Lightyear OneOrem

4/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Outlaw

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.2129 1223.3861

6 2.2239 3222.28102

5 2.2188 2222.79123

4 2.2239 2222.28204

3 2.2279 2221.88265

2 2.2119 2223.48286

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2199

2.2119

2.2279

2.00

1

3

222.68

221.88

223.48

0.0065 0.6484Std Dev: 



Car#: 9

Racer: Michael A.

Blue BoyOrem

4/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Outlaw

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.2129 2223.3841

2 2.1878 1225.9472

4 2.1919 1225.52133

6 2.1799 1226.76224

1 2.1759 1227.18245

5 2.1739 1227.39286

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.1871

2.1739

2.2129

1.17

1

2

226.03

223.38

227.39

0.0144 1.4829Std Dev: 



Car#: 36

Racer: Bishop C.

Cruella D VilleOrem

4/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Outlaw

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.2448 2220.2161

3 2.2379 4220.88112

4 2.2289 3221.78143

1 2.2399 2220.69234

6 2.2349 4221.18275

5 2.2369 4220.98296

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2372

2.2289

2.2448

3.17

2

4

220.95

220.21

221.78

0.0053 0.5221Std Dev: 



Car#: 21

Racer: Clarissa H.

SwirlyOrem

4/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Outlaw

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.4328 6203.1971

1 2.4278 6203.61122

6 2.4508 6201.70163

2 2.3358 3211.63254

4 2.4508 6201.70275

3 2.4468 5202.03346

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.4241

2.3358

2.4508

5.33

3

6

203.98

201.70

211.63

0.0443 3.8336Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: Eliza G.

Fire BoltOrem

4/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Cub Scouts

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.2018 1224.5111

2 2.2079 1223.8942

4 2.2219 2222.48163

1 2.2318 4221.49214

5 2.2378 3220.89265

6 2.2258 3222.09296

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2212

2.2018

2.2378

2.33

1

4

222.56

220.89

224.51

0.0139 1.3952Std Dev: 



Car#: 23

Racer: Gabriel G.

SavageOrem

4/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Cub Scouts

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.2818 3216.6451

6 2.2879 5216.06132

5 2.2689 5217.87153

4 2.2789 3216.91194

3 2.1789 1226.87255

2 2.1838 1226.36296

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2467

2.1789

2.2879

3.00

1

5

220.12

216.06

226.87

0.0510 5.0687Std Dev: 



Car#: 25

Racer: Odin S.

Storm SpeedOrem

4/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Cub Scouts

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.3748 5208.1511

1 2.356 5209.8132

5 2.3378 6211.45103

2 2.4168 5204.53224

3 2.2968 6215.22295

4 2.2698 4217.78346

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3420

2.2698

2.4168

5.17

4

6

211.16

204.53

217.78

0.0532 4.8007Std Dev: 



Car#: 26

Racer: Mason S.

Thunder BoltOrem

4/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Cub Scouts

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.3599 6209.4731

3 2.3649 5209.0252

4 2.3658 5208.9483

6 2.3259 3212.53184

1 2.3048 4214.47205

5 2.2648 5218.26276

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3310

2.2648

2.3658

4.67

3

6

212.12

208.94

218.26

0.0407 3.7453Std Dev: 



Car#: 42

Racer: Brielle S.

LadybugOrem

4/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Cub Scouts

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.3728 6208.3321

5 2.3618 4209.3052

1 2.3749 5208.14163

2 2.3798 5207.71234

3 2.3749 5208.14285

4 2.3769 5207.97316

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3735

2.3618

2.3798

5.00

4

6

208.27

207.71

209.30

0.0062 0.5480Std Dev: 



Car#: 2

Racer: Eli D.

Green MachineOrem

4/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Cub Scouts

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.4239 6203.9411

4 2.3808 5207.6362

3 2.3818 6207.54133

1 2.4409 4202.51184

6 2.4119 6204.95255

5 2.4468 6202.03316

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.4144

2.3808

2.4468

5.50

4

6

204.77

202.03

207.63

0.0284 2.4162Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: Jett D.

Shiny CarOrem

4/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Cub Scouts

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.3918 5206.6741

5 2.3998 6205.9892

6 2.4178 5204.45123

2 2.4608 5200.88184

4 2.4299 6203.43235

3 2.4238 6203.94306

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.4207

2.3918

2.4608

5.50

5

6

204.23

200.88

206.67

0.0244 2.0499Std Dev: 



Car#: 45

Racer: Adam T.

Night FuryOrem

4/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Outlaw

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.2479 3219.9061

4 2.2568 4219.0392

2 2.2859 3216.25163

6 2.2558 2219.13194

5 2.2858 3216.26225

1 2.2209 3222.58336

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2589

2.2209

2.2859

3.00

2

4

218.86

216.25

222.58

0.0246 2.3914Std Dev: 



Car#: 46

Racer: Hazel B.

UnicornOrem

4/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Cub Scouts

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.2649 2218.2531

1 2.2519 4219.51132

6 2.2659 4218.16173

3 2.2488 3219.81234

4 2.2439 4220.29265

2 2.2429 5220.39336

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2531

2.2429

2.2659

3.67

2

5

219.40

218.16

220.39

0.0101 0.9811Std Dev: 



Car#: 47

Racer: Jasper B.

Police CarOrem

4/30/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Cub Scouts

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.2249 2222.18111

2 2.2258 3222.09132

3 2.2179 1222.88163

5 2.2178 1222.89204

1 2.2238 2222.29305

6 2.2208 3222.59346

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2218

2.2178

2.2258

2.00

1

3

222.49

222.09

222.89

0.0035 0.3516Std Dev: 


